
4,324,0101165.04/2

4,204,6221160.04/3

4,137,6061150.04/8

3,400,8611160.04/9

6,687,1091195.04/10

6,406,3111200.04/11

5,339,8721180.04/12

9,660,7471110.04/15

13,458,9901055.04/16

8,144,3321050.04/17

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

7,339,2621050.04/18

16,604,482993.04/19

9,681,250966.04/22

6,158,115972.04/23

6,424,1871010.04/24

6,733,096981.04/25

5,856,3651005.04/26

8,251,3931015.04/29

6,311,140992.04/30

5,508,6801000.05/2

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

6,978,4041040.05/3

4,644,2361035.05/6

3,238,8451045.05/7

10,343,7641095.05/8

7,989,0431095.05/9

4,664,9011095.05/10

4,261,6291115.05/13

7,954,9931155.05/14

5,734,3771155.05/15

10,452,8361190.05/16

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

SemiconductorIndustry

2001/07/23Listing Date

The Company's business scope mainly includes the following: A. Research, development,

manufacturing and sales of the following products: a. Multi-media integrated circuit (IC). b. IC

for computer peripherals. c. IC for advanced consumer electronics. d. IC for other special

applications. B. Software application design, testing, maintenance and technical consultation

services for the above products. C. Import and export of products related to the above products.

Main Business

NT 15,993,441,280Capital

http://www.mediatek.comWebsite

David KuSpokesman

MEDIA TEK INC.Company Name

Generated Date: 2024/05/17

Semiconductor

　【+/-/X represent Up/Down/Not compared】High 1210.0 | Low 1175.0 35.01190.0

ISIN Code:TW0002454006MEDIA TEK INC.

Closing Price



-307,125+48,931+308,7444/2

-265,468+57,268+140,4414/3

-1,015,268+51,055+197,9684/8

-287,784+119,330-7,3774/9

+785,903+208,443+7,7634/10

-666,330+104,128+354,0004/11

-801,987-152,973+18,9864/12

-3,033,847+65,439-96,0194/15

-1,665,057+5,840-75,3694/16

-2,218,124+28,471-626,2894/17

+378,362+125,999-579,5894/18

-1,696,326-266,849-776,8054/19

-1,084,843+221,400-66,5004/22

-864,599+204,587-193,0004/23

+240,020+197,331-24,6594/24

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

-949,549+60,147-142,0004/25

+2,298,163+221,683-473,0004/26

-1,085,579-174,412-26,0004/29

-1,557,706+101,166+86,9814/30

+232,013-11,642+352,3455/2

+1,713,120+2,158+99,6445/3

-316,211-93,821-18,0185/6

-184,535-10,421+370,6425/7

+1,252,463+29,452+683,3625/8

+760,922-59,856+423,4905/9

+75,442+2,503+618,2685/10

+436,512-67,714+554,3375/13

+1,271,134+88,941+1,068,8125/14

+1,046,382-96,805+77,5345/15

+4,546,748+178,646+52,6935/16

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

Dealers

Foreign InvestorsSecurities Investment Trust Companies

 



27,027,36914.6919,972,23010.6612,025,3056.284,004,7312.172019

47,582,68626.0130,691,32516.6515,259,2328.226,730,2503.642020

126,852,05370.5692,852,73251.5760,662,75633.6529,075,65416.212021

135,561,24374.59114,503,90762.9578,907,41943.4037,970,10421.022022

86,782,44248.5158,466,90432.3537,473,94020.7119,103,77110.642023

------35,669,62319.852024

Income from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSQuarter

Jan-DecJan-SepJan-JunJan-Mar

Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

+14-2234/2

-52+104/3

-95-64/8

0+444/9

+17+1154/10

+65-1534/11

-15-1254/12

-60+424/15

-18-334/16

+14+74/17

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

-17+144/18

-11-394/19

+14+294/22

+5+214/23

-14+434/24

+39+974/25

+2-1214/26

-26+2944/29

+15+1304/30

+45-615/2

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

0-1775/3

-10+1085/6

+3+655/7

+17-1225/8

-3-1855/9

0+465/10

+3-715/13

+15+1925/14

-11+125/15

+19-3105/16

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



24.094/2

23.994/3

23.784/8

23.994/9

24.714/10

24.814/11

24.404/12

22.954/15

21.824/16

21.714/17

PE ratioDate

21.714/18

20.534/19

19.984/22

20.104/23

20.894/24

20.294/25

20.784/26

20.994/29

20.514/30

20.685/2

PE ratioDate

21.515/3

21.405/6

21.615/7

22.645/8

22.645/9

22.645/10

23.065/13

23.885/14

20.065/15

20.675/16

PE ratioDate

19,120,819,0002019/05

20,893,052,0002019/06

20,687,841,0002019/07

23,043,007,0002019/08

23,493,506,0002019/09

22,002,624,0002019/10

20,616,426,0002019/11

22,089,329,0002019/12

19,817,777,0002020/01

18,220,837,0002020/02

22,824,361,0002020/03

20,545,910,0002020/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

21,777,663,0002020/05

25,279,480,0002020/06

26,692,397,0002020/07

32,716,126,0002020/08

37,866,211,0002020/09

30,438,836,0002020/10

33,537,766,0002020/11

32,428,624,0002020/12

35,333,330,0002021/01

32,552,975,0002021/02

40,146,677,0002021/03

36,571,590,0002021/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

41,325,915,0002021/05

47,755,898,0002021/06

40,359,813,0002021/07

42,808,189,0002021/08

47,906,318,0002021/09

37,412,195,0002021/10

45,039,216,0002021/11

46,202,466,0002021/12

43,502,342,0002022/01

40,028,948,0002022/02

59,179,559,0002022/03

52,624,634,0002022/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

52,076,120,0002022/05

51,029,067,0002022/06

40,890,418,0002022/07

44,699,654,0002022/08

56,571,204,0002022/09

33,384,225,0002022/10

36,124,647,0002022/11

38,685,212,0002022/12

22,383,397,0002023/01

30,309,642,0002023/02

42,958,473,0002023/03

28,349,722,0002023/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

31,566,805,0002023/05

38,218,758,0002023/06

31,763,135,0002023/07

42,256,360,0002023/08

36,078,033,0002023/09

42,810,847,0002023/10

43,071,172,0002023/11

43,679,986,0002023/12

44,496,290,0002024/01

38,481,870,0002024/02

50,479,987,0002024/03

42,027,887,0002024/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

Monthly Revenue

PE ratio



0.000005.0000020192020/06/112019

0.0000021.0000020202021/06/102020

0.0000057.0000020212022/05/312021

0.0000062.000002022-2022

0.0000024.60000H1-2023

0.0000030.40000H2-2023

Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2024/04/27 11:12:38To announce on behalf of subsidiary, LePower (HK) Limited, for the purchase of securities

2024/04/26 17:17:27MediaTek Inc. Reports First-Quarter Consolidated Results

2024/04/26 17:16:52The Board of Directors Approved the Cancellation of Restricted Shares to Employees Stock

Awards

2024/05/09 17:39:59To Announce the Company's Capital Amendment Registration Has Been Completed Due to

Cancellation of the RSA

2024/05/10 16:56:21MediaTek announced April 2024 consolidated net sales

DateSubject

 

 (Please refer to  for the most updated information)mops
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